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Nbr
Laps

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

 Brand / Model
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25Driver name

10    van der Steur Racing 5 Laps  Aston Martin  Vantage GT4 EVO 
1 - 5Christine Sloss 2:38.304 2:25.271 2:19.060 2:19.562 2:19.727
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12    ProSport Competit ion 4 Laps  Porsche  GT4 RS 
1 - 4Simon Read 2:27.161 2:22.906 2:16.177 2:40.027

45    RUCKUS Racing 7 Laps  Porsche  911 GT3 R (992) 
1 - 25 2:35.642 2:16.236 2:06.096 2:05.342 2:05.420 2:05.145 2:06.485

94    ANSA Motorsports 7 Laps  Mercedes  AMG GT4 
1 - 7Scott Sorbaro 2:43.839 2:22.154 2:21.003 2:21.266 2:20.918 2:19.595 2:19.121

99    Kellymoss 6 Laps  Porsche  911 Cup (992.2) 
1 - 25 2:36.403 2:08.255 2:06.822 2:20.057 2:18.369 2:17.703


